P6KE6V8(C)A - P6KE400(C)A
Document number: DS21502 Rev. 18 - 2
1 of 5
March 2010
© Diodes Incorporated
P6KE6V8(C)A - P6KE400(C)A
600W TRANSIENT VOLTAGE SUPPRESSOR

© Diodes Incorporated
P6KE6V8(C)A - P6KE400(C)A
Ordering Information  (Note 4)
Part Number Case Packaging
(Type Number)-B* DO-15 500/Bulk
(Type Number)-T* DO-15 4K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
* Add "-B" or "-T" to the appropriate type number in Table 1 for Bulk or Tape & Reel, respectively. Example:  6.40V VRWM = P6KE7V5A-B for Bulk, P6KE7V5A-T for
  Tape & Reel.
Notes: 4.   For packaging details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02008.pdf.
Package Outline Dimensions
DO-15
Dim Min Max
A 25.40 ⎯
B 5.50 7.62
C 0.686 0.889
D 2.60 3.60
All Dimensions in mm
P6KE6V8(C)A - P6KE400(C)A
Document number: DS21502 Rev. 18 - 2
5 of 5
March 2010